Hot Food - 1st & 2nd break

Meat Pie

Meat Pie (GF)

Sausage Roll

Sausage Roll (GF)

Pizza Slider - ham & pineapple
Tempura Chicken Nuggets
Dinosaur Nuggets

Potato Gems

Chicken Breast Burger
Garlic Bread

Basmati Rice

$3.00
$5.00
$3.50
$6.00
$3.50
$3.00
$4.00
$2.00
$5.00
$1.50
$2.00

Snacks - 1st & 2nd break

Apple (GF)

Watermelon (GF)

Carrot Sticks (GF)

Boiled Egg (GF)

Corn on the Cob (GF)
Popcorn - plain (GF)
Cheese & Crackers Cup
Vege Chips Mini Rice Crackers (GF)
Pretzels

Banana Bread Slice
Coconut Chocolate Brownie

Chocolate Brownie (GF)

Pikelets - plain or with strawberrry jam
Blueberry Muffin

Yoghurt Cup - vanilla

Custard Cup - vanilla

$1.00
$2.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$2.00
$1.50
$1.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$1.50
$2.00
$2.00

Sauce

Tomato or BBQ

Mayonnaise

$0.30
$0.20

Coomera State School

Tummy Tempters Tuckshop

Menu Term 4 2021
TUCKSHOP CONTACT DETAILS
07 5519 6317 tuckshop.csspandc@gmail.com

OPENING HOURS
Wednesday - Thursday - Friday

Tuckshop closed last day of Term 4 - Friday 10th Dec

DAILY MEAL DEALS

Available 1st break only

Toastie Box $6.00

Cheese Toasted Sandwich
Piece of Seasonal Fruit
Carrot Sticks

Popper or Water

Pie Box

Meat Pie

Carrot Sticks

Piece of Seasonal Fruit
Popper or Water

Nuggets & Gems Box
Tempura Chicken Nuggets
Potato Gems

Carrot Sticks

Piece of Seasonal Fruit
Popper or Water

LATE ORDERS

Missed the 8:00am ordering cut-off?
Call the tuckshop to arrange a late lunch order:
$5.00 Spread sandwich, water or popper & a piece
of seasonal fruit

ORDERING PROCESS

We offer convenient online ordering through Qkr!
Orders can be placed until 8:00am on the day
Please note there are NO OVER THE COUNTER SALES

Please refer to Qkr! for menu item descriptions &
serving sizes

(GF) Gluten Free

Sandwiches / Rolls / Wraps - 1st & 2nd break

Salad $3.00
Ham (GF) $3.00
Ham & Salad $4.00
Chicken (GF) $4.00
Chicken & Salad $5.00
Vegemite $2.00
Strawberry Jam $2.00
Add Cheese $0.50
Gluten Free Bread $1.00

Tasty Toasties - 1st & 2nd break

Cheese
Ham & Cheese
Chicken & Cheese

Gluten Free Bread

Drinks - 1st & 2nd break

Water (GF) $1.00
Juice Popper - variety of flavours $1.50
Flavoured Milk - chocolate or strawberry $2.50
Slush Puppy $2.00

Frozen Treats - 1st & 2nd break

Quelch 99% Fruit Juice Icy Tube $1.00
Frozen Yoghurt Stick $1.50
Paddle Pop - chocolate $1.50
Cosmic Zooper Dooper $1.00

SMART CHOICES MENU

We are proud to offer a menu that meets the
Smart Choices: Healthy Food & Drink Supply Strategy
set out by the Queensland Department of Education

Select these foods frequently

Select these foods in moderation



